
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

26 

21 

415 

x79 

925 

Name 

Marc Cantor 

Thai Diep 

Michael Smith 

Jordan Levitt 

Shawn Hancock 

Class 

TTD 

TT3 

TTB 

Instructor 

TT3 

Year 

1999 

2006 

2013 

1995 

2006 

Make 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

Color 

L.Blue 

White 

White 

Blue 

Grey 

Model 

M3 

Evo IX 

Evolution 

M3 

EVO 

Diff 

1.314 

1.356 

2.743 

4.394 

Best Tm 

1:54.375 

1:55.689 

1:55.731 

1:57.118 

1:58.769 

In Lap 

6 

3 

7 

3 

5 

2nd Best 

1:55.218 

1:56.325 

1:55.800 

1:58.136 

1:59.503 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 7/23/2016 9:28:43 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Palmer (Whiskey Hill) 

HPDE 

Open Track (Fri 2) 

Practice started at 10:36:00 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

7/22/2016 10:30 AM 


