

NASA @ Palmer (Whiskey Hill)

Sorted on Best Lap time

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

7/22/2016 10:30 AM



Practice started at 10:36:00

Open Track (Fri 2)

HPDE

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd La
1	1	26	Marc Cantor	TTD	1999	BMW	L.Blue	M3		1:54.375	6	1:55.218	
2	1	21	Thai Diep	TT3	2006	Mitsubishi	White	Evo IX	1.314	1:55.689	3	1:56.325	
3	1	415	Michael Smith	TTB	2013	Mitsubishi	White	Evolution	1.356	1:55.731	7	1:55.800	
4	1	x79	Jordan Levitt	Instructor	1995	BMW	Blue	M3	2.743	1:57.118	3	1:58.136	
5	2	925	Shawn Hancock	TT3	2006	Mitsubishi	Grey	EVO	4.394	1:58.769	5	1:59.503	

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

Orbits

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number shows "ng" or Class is "IA" your car # is invalid.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Printed: 7/23/2016 9:28:43 AM